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PIT BULL
DRONE
SINTONIA
BICHO PAPAO
FALCAO
MONSERAT
SURFISTA
CIGANO
ROMANO
LEAO BRANCO
COBRA
TOQUINHO
MACACO
CALADAO
MARRETA
VINGADOR
MELODIA
BEMTIVI
CASARAO
FANTASMA

Anilha

sape
sape
sape
amacap
SAPE
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
coelho
sape
coelho
coelho
sape
sape

sape

COELHO
EQ. BOA
DIACOMO
TURMA RR

ECA
EQ. BOA
PABLO

JAIR
EQ. BOA
EDVALDO

BIA/XANDINHO

DANDI
RENATO
ONESIMO
LUCIO
THIAGO
DANIEL
THIAGO
DINHO
AROLDO

TRINCA FERRO 23/10/2022

ECO SAPE DOMINGO

Cidade
NITEROI
NITEROI

FRIBURGO
RIO
NIT
NITEROI
NITEROI
NIT
NIT
NIT
NITEROI
NIT
MARICA
SAO GONCALO
SG
NITEROI
ITABORAI
NIT
NIT
RIO

10/15 min
0/161
0/157
0/154
0/142
0/140
0/136
0/132
0/131
0/130
0/122
0/122
0/121
0/119
0/118
0/116
0/108
0/110
0/108
0/105
0/103

Pontos

23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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